Three Phase
Solid State Relay
the DS&TS Series solid-state power
controllers are available in TS Series
three-phase, three - leg ;or DS Series
three phase, two-leg versions.
They provide high-reliability control
of resistive heating loads to 120 amps
SERIES DS and TS
WIN POWER
Ordering Information
WINLING TECHNOLOGY LTD.
12F, No.572,Sec.5 Chung Shin Rd.,San
Chung City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
WEB: www.winling.com.tw E-mail:win.ling@msa.hinet.net
Line Voltage (50/60Hz)
Code
24=100/240 Vac
48=340/480 Vac
Switching Mode
Code
DS=3-Phase,2-Leg
TS=3-Phase,3-Leg Load Current (A)
Code
020 =20 A
030 =30 A
050 =50 A
075 =75 A
100 =100 A
120 =120 A
Specifications
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Control Voltage:9-32 Vdc and 100-240 Vac
Drop-Out Voltage:7.0 Vdc
Maximum Input Current:12 mA
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Continuous On-State
Current: 3-phase,3-leg 20 -120A
               3-phase,2-leg 20 -120 A
Minimum
On-State Current: 0.6A
On-StateVoltage Drop: 100V peak
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Storage Temperature: -10 to 50°C
Input/OutputIsolation Voltage: 1200 Vrms
Input/Outputto
Ground Isolation Voltage: 1200 Vrms
Line Voltage: 100 to 250 Vac or 100 to 480 Vac
Line Frequency: 50 to 60 Hz
Input Control
D=9-32VDC
A=100~240VAC
20-120A
SERIES DS&TS  SOLID-STATE POWER CONTROLS
(LXWXH)mm
Terminal Conection: